11100006175

()		
(K	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(^	uuress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Name	e)
/Г	ocument Number)	
(L	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	,

;



03/30/15--01012--021 **25.00



ABHINGTS APR 20 7015

n na seanna an tha an t

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3214

SUBJECT: FIRST ASPEN HOLDINGS, LLC. Document # L12000069178

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

S. Paula Clark MNGR, First Aspen Holdings, LLC 65 Acre Hill Road Barnstable, MA 02630

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

S. Paula Clark at 508-737-0502

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25

RX Date/Time 03/13/2015 12:27

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FIRST ASPEN HOLDINGS, LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 23rd, 2012 and assigned Florida document number L12000069178.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

This amendment is submitted to amend Article V by REMOVING the following from Α. the record as a Managing Members/Managers of First Aspen Holdings, LLC:

	<u>Title</u> MGR	<u>Name</u> Richard W. Clark	<u>Address</u> 1 Aspen Rd Ocala, FL 34480	<u>Type of Action</u> REMOVE			
	MGR	Joshua L Hart	l 2337 SE 18 th Cir Ocala, FL 34471	REMOVE			
B.			end Article V by ADD ager of First Aspen Ho		SC the	15 MAR 3	
	<u>Title</u> MGR	<u>Name</u> S. Paula Clark	<u>Address</u> 65 Acre Hill Rd Barnstable, MA 02630	<u>Type of Action</u> ADD	NY OF-SI	10 AM 8:	

This/these amendment(s) is/are with approval of all current Managing Members/Managers of First Aspen Holdings, LLC. 111

The effective date of the aforementioned amendment(s) will be that of the day of filing.

aula Clark S. Paula Clark Joshua J